
FULTON COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS

141 PRYOR ST. ATLANTA, GA. 30303

404-612-7400 FAX: 404-224-0498

DGS/DRN/CHKD:

APPROVED:

DATE:

DATE REVISIONS DATE REVISIONS

XXX

XXX

XX-X-XX

DRAWING NO.

FULTON COUNTY STANDARD DETAIL 500

INDEX AND GENERAL NOTES

500

500 INDEX AND GENERAL NOTES

501

CATCH BASIN SINGLEWING ONE FOOT OFFSET (FACE OF CURB)

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

514

515

516

518

519A

519B

519C

520

521

522

DWG. NO. DESCRIPTION

CATCH BASIN DOUBLE WING ONE FOOT OFFSET (FACE OF CURB)

CATCH BASIN WITH ROLLED CURB & GUTTER 10" OFFSET (PRIVATE DEVELOPMENT ONLY)

SINGLE WING ON - LINE CATCH BASIN (BRICK)

DOUBLE WING ON - LINE CATCH BASIN

CATCH BASIN TOPS

STANDARD PRECAST ROUND CATCH BASINS

LOCATION OF ROUND CATCH BASIN

DROP INLETS, BRICK & CATCH BASIN EXTENSION

DROP INLETS, CONCRETE DETAILS FOR PAVED SECTIONS ONLY

DROP INLET DIMENSIONS

DROP INLETS (WEIR TYPE)

PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALL SYSTEMS (INLET & OUTLET HEADWALLS)

INLET & OUTLET HEADWALLS

ENERGY DISSIPATOR (ALTERNATE)

STRUCTURAL PLATE PIPE ARCH CULVERT

STANDARD PIPE CULVERTS SHEET 1 OF 3

PIPE CULVERTS SHEET 2 OF 3

PIPE CULVERTS SHEET 3 OF 3

STANDARD PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN

PIPE GAUGE AND CLASS (CONCRETE & CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE)

EARTH FILL DAM FOR DETENTION PONDS

523 FENCE DETAIL FOR DETENTION PONDS SHEET 1 OF 2

524 FENCE DETAIL FOR DETENTION PONDS SHEET 2 OF 2

AutoCAD SHX Text
95%  SUBMITTAL


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1
	PLOT



