DWG. NO.	DESCRIPTION		
500	INDEX AND GENERAL NOTES		
501	CATCH BASIN SINGLEWING ONE FOOT OFFSET (FACE OF CURB)		
502	CATCH BASIN DOUBLE WING ONE FOOT OFFSET (FACE OF CURB)		
503	CATCH BASIN WITH ROLLED CURB & GUTTER 10" OFFSET (PRIVATE DEVELOPMENT ONLY)		
504	SINGLE WING ON - LINE CATCH BASIN (BRICK)		
505	DOUBLE WING ON - LINE CATCH BASIN		
506	CATCH BASIN TOPS		
507	STANDARD PRECAST ROUND CATCH BASINS		
508	LOCATION OF ROUND CATCH BASIN		
509	DROP INLETS, BRICK & CATCH BASIN EXTENSION		
510	DROP INLETS, CONCRETE DETAILS FOR PAVED SECTIONS ONLY		
511	DROP INLET DIMENSIONS		
512	DROP INLETS (WEIR TYPE)		
514	PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALL SYSTEMS (INLET & OUTLET HEADWALLS)		
515	INLET & OUTLET HEADWALLS		
516	ENERGY DISSIPATOR (ALTERNATE)		
518	STRUCTURAL PLATE PIPE ARCH CULVERT		
519A	STANDARD PIPE CULVERTS SHEET 1 OF 3		
519B	PIPE CULVERTS SHEET 2 OF 3		
519C	PIPE CULVERTS SHEET 3 OF 3		
520	STANDARD PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN		
521	PIPE GAUGE AND CLASS (CONCRETE & CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE)		
522	EARTH FILL DAM FOR DETENTION PONDS		
523	FENCE DETAIL FOR DETENTION PONDS SHEET 1 OF 2		
524	FENCE DETAIL FOR DETENTION PONDS SHEET 2 OF 2		

FULTON COUNTY STANDARD DETAIL 500	
INDEX AND GENERAL NOTES	

DATE	REVISIONS	DATE	REVISIONS	
				DGS/DR
				APPRO\
] / "
				DATE:
				_
				l

ORN/CHKD: XXX XX-X-XX

DRAWING NO.

141 PRYOR ST. ATLANTA, GA. 30303 404-612-7400 FAX: 404-224-0498

500

FULTON COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS